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Dear Player

Players Tour Championship 6
The Warsaw Classic
29 September — 2 October 2011

The Polish Snooker Association has managed to arrange the following for participating players:

HOTEL

The official tournament hotel is the Novotel Warsaw Airport. Special rates of approx £75 per night
for a double room including breakfast have been obtained and reservations should be made using
the reservation forms attached and emailed to:

Novotel Warsaw Airport

UL. 1 Sierpnia 1

02-134 Warsaw

POLAND

email: h0527-re@accor.com
Tel: +48 22 57 56 345

The hotel is approximately 2 km from the airport (about 1.5 miles) and a hotel courtesy bus
operates regularly from the airport to the hotel, but must be booked in advance with the Hotel.

FLIGHTS
The following flight information may be of assistance to you:

Tuesday, 27 September

GLASGOW
PRESTWICK LIVERPOOL
13:25 wizzair 07:15 wizzair

Wednesday, 28 September

LONDON LUTON-

WARSAW LONDON HEATHROW DONCASTER
08:15 Wizzair 06:35 LOT 07:00 Wizzair
14:20 Wizzair 06:35 BMI
19:40 Wizzair 07:35 British Airways

10:35 LOT

13:50 British Airways

17:50 ANA

19:05 British Airways

WORLD SNOOKER LTD
ALBERT HOUSE

M-117 VICTORIA STREET
BRISTOL BS1 6AX

T: +44 (O)117 317 8200

F: +44 (0)117 317 8300

W: WORLDSNOOKER.COM

VAT NOS. 991 2603 13. COMPANY NOS. 4127833. REGISTERED IN ENGLAND



Thursday, 29 September

LONDON LUTON-
WARSAW

08:15 Wizzair
14:20 Wizzair
19:40 Wizzair

Friday, 30 September

CORK
07:40 Wizzair

COMPETITIONS

LONDON HEATHROW
06:35 LOT
06:35 BMI
07:35 British Airways

LONDON LUTON-
WARSAW

08:15 Wizzair
14:20 Wizzair
19:40 Wizzair

LIVERPOOL
07:15 wizzair

10:35
17:25

KLM
KLM

LONDON HEATHROW

06:35
06:35
07.35
10:35
13:50
17:50
19:05

LOT

BMI

British Airways
LOT

British Airways
ANA

British Airways

The German Masters 2012 Wildcard competition will only be accessible to non UK European
based amateur players. (i.e. European Mainland players)

Many thanks for the support of everyone concerned.

Kind regards
H:E Cu G@dﬂv\.
\

Freya Gooden
Head of Operations



PTC 6 — The Warsaw Classic
Arena Ursynow, Warsaw

Players: Please note that the dress code for this event is EVENING DRESS AND WAISTCOAT.
All matches are best of 7, but not necessary played in numerical order. It is the player's
responsibility to ensure they arrive to play at the correct time. Note: session times are estimated
and if a table is available your match will start earlier than scheduled.

MAIN EVENT FORMAT

Date Round Session Match No
No. Time
MAIN EVENT - LAST 128
Friday 30 September 1 09:30 2345678131415
1 11.00 16 17 19 20 21 22
1 11.30 18 23 24 25
1 12.30 414243 44
1 13.00 1 27 28 29
1 14.00 26 30 31 32
2 15.30 6566 6768 71727374 7576
2 17.00 77 78 79 80 85 86
3 19.30 97 98 100 101 102 103 104 107
Saturday 1 October 1 09:30 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 45 46
1 11.00 47 48 50 51 52 53
1 11.30 10 5455 56
1 12.30 57 58 60 61
1 13.00 9 111249
1 14.00 59 6263 64
2 15.30 818283 84 87 88 89 9069 70
2 17.00 91 92 93 94 95 96
3 19.30 105106 108 109 110 11 112 99
Sunday 2 October Last16 | 10:00 113 114 115116 117 118 119 120
Last 8 13.00 121,122,123,124 + Amateur QF's
Semis 16.00 125,126 + Amateur SF's
Final 20.00 127 + Amateur Final + UK Amateur Final




LT MATCH LIST &0 AR

CHAMPIONSHIP

Players Tour Championship 6

Arena Ursynéw
30/09/2011 - 02/10/2011

NUMBER OF MATCHES: 127

# PLAYER 1 PLAYER ROUND
1 Judd Trump Qualifier 1 Round 1
2 Mark Joyce Tian Pengfei Round 1
3 Ryan Day Alfie Burden Round 1
4 Andrew Pagett Qualifier 2 Round 1
5 Matthew Selt Qualifier 3 Round 1
6 Marcus Campbell Qualifier 4 Round 1
7 Tom Ford Qualifier 5 Round 1
8 Kurt Maflin Marco Fu Round 1
9 Aditya Mehta Cao Yupeng Round 1
10 David Gilbert Kacper Filipiak Round 1
11 Andrew Norman Qualifier 6 Round 1
12 Ricky Walden Mitchell Mann Round 1
13 Tony Drago Grzegorz Biernadski Round 1
14 Sam Craigie Matthew Couch Round 1
15 Simon Bedford Qualifier 7 Round 1
16 Martin Gould Liu Chuang Round 1
17 Barry Hawkins Qualifier 8 Round 1
18 Steve Davis Qualifier 9 Round 1
19 Andy Hicks Qualifier 10 Round 1
20 Alan McManus Rod Lawler Round 1
21 David Grace Qualifier 11 Round 1
22 Rory McLeod Qualifier 12 Round 1
23 Dave Harold Qualifier 13 Round 1
24 Mark King Barry Pinches Round 1
25 Jack Lisowski Kyren Wilson Round 1
26 Stuart Bingham Qualifier 14 Round 1
27 Yu DelLu Qualifier 15 Round 1
28 Gary Wilson Robin Hull Round 1
29 David Morris Liang Wenbo Round 1
30 Michael White Qualifier 16 Round 1
31 Mark Davis Gareth Allen Round 1
32 Nigel Bond Qualifier 17 Round 1
33 Graeme Dott Qualifier 18 Round 1
34 Jamie Jones Qualifier 19 Round 1
35 Fergal O'Brien Qualifier 20 Round 1
36 Li Yan Qualifier 21 Round 1
37 Scott MacKenzie Qualifier 22 Round 1
38 Xiao Guodong Adam Wicheard Round 1
39 James Wattana Qualifier 23 Round 1
40 Peter Lines Qualifier 24 Round 1
41 Stephen Lee Qualifier 25 Round 1
42 Andrew Higginson Qualifier 26 Round 1
43 Sam Baird Qualifier 27 Round 1
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
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g8

Dominic Dale
Robbie Williams
Anthony McGill

Dechawat Poomjaeng
Luca Brecel
Neil Robertson
Joe Peny
Mike Dunn (0)

Passakorn Suwannawat

Michael Holt
Jimmy Robertson
Stephen Maguire

Liam Highfield
Jak Jones
Matthew Stevens
Allister Carter

Adam Duffy

Craig Steadman
Joe Jogia
Jamie Cope
Ben Woollaston
Winner Of Match 1
Winner Of Match 3
Winner Of Match 5§
Winner Of Match 7
Winner Of Match 9
Winner Of Match 11
Winner Of Match 13
Winner Of Match 15
Winner Of Match 17
Winner Of Match 19
Winner Of Match 21
Winner Of Match 23
Winner Of Match 25
Winner Of Match 27
Winner Of Match 29
Winner Of Match 31
Winner Of Match 33
Winner Of Match 35
Winner Of Match 37
Winner Of Match 39
Winner Of Match 41
Winner Of Match 43
Winner Of Match 45
Winner Of Match 47
Winner Of Match 49
Liu Song
Winner Of Match 53
Winner Of Match 55
Winner Of Match 57
Winner Of Match 59
Winner Of Match 61
Winner Of Match 63
Winner Of Match 65
Winner Of Match 67

Stephen Craigie
Joe Swail
Qualifier 28
Lucky Vatnani
Paul Davison
Daniel Wells
Gerard Greene
Liu Song (4)
Peter Ebdon
Robert Milkins
Qualifier 29
David Hogan
Anthony Hamilton
Shaun Murphy
Stuart Carrington
Qualifier 30
Zhang Anda
Adrian Gunnell
Sam Harvey
Qualifier 31
Qualifier 32
Winner Of Match 2
Winner Of Match 4
Winner Of Match 6
Winner Of Match 8
Winner Of Match 10
Winner Of Match 12
Winner Of Match 14
Winner Of Match 16
Winner Of Match 18
Winner Of Match 20
Winner Of Match 22
Winner Of Match 24
Winner Of Match 26
Winner Of Match 28
Winner Of Match 30
Winner Of Match 32
Winner Of Match 34
Winner Of Match 36
Winner Of Match 38
Winner Of Match 40
Winner Of Match 42
Winner Of Match 44
Winner Of Match 46
Winner Of Match 48
Winner Of Match 50
Winner Of Match 52
Winner Of Match 54
Winner Of Match 56
Winner Of Match 58
Winner Of Match 60
Winner Of Match 62
Winner Of Match 64
Winner Of Match 66
Winner Of Match 68
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Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
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Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 2
Round 3
Round 3



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Winner Of Match 69
Winner Of Match 71
Winner Of Match 73
Winner Of Match 75
Winner Of Match 77
Winner Of Match 79
Winner Of Match 81
Winner Of Match 83
Winner Of Match 85
Winner Of Match 87
Winner Of Match 89
Winner Of Match 91
Winner Of Match 93
Winner Of Match 35
Winner Of Match 97
Winner Of Match 99
Winner Of Match 101
Winner Of Match 103
Winner Of Match 105
Winner Of Match 107
Winner Of Match 108
Winner Of Match 111
Winner Of Match 113
Winner Of Match 115
Winner Of Match 117
Winner Of Match 119
Winner Of Match 121
Winner Of Match 123
Winner Of Match 125

Winner Of Match 70
Winner Of Match 72
Winner Of Match 74
Winner Of Match 76
Winner Of Match 78
Winner Of Match 80
Winner Of Match 82
Winner Of Match 84
Winner Of Match 86
Winner Of Match 88
Winner Of Match 90
Winner Of Match 92
Winner Of Match 94
Winner Of Match 96
Winner Of Match 98
Winner Of Match 100
Winner Of Match 102
Winner Of Match 104
Winner Of Match 106
Winner Of Match 108
Winner Of Match 110
Winner Of Match 112
Winner Of Match 114
Winner Of Match 116
Winner Of Match 118
Winner Of Match 120
Winner Of Match 122
Winner Of Match 124
Winner Of Match 126
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Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 3
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Round 4
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Quarter Finals
Semi Finals
Semi Finals
Final



