

September 02, 2011

Dear Player

Players Tour Championship 6 The Warsaw Classic 29 September – 2 October 2011

The Polish Snooker Association has managed to arrange the following for participating players:

HOTEL

The official tournament hotel is the Novotel Warsaw Airport. Special rates of approx £75 per night for a double room including breakfast have been obtained and reservations should be made using the reservation forms attached and emailed to:

Novotel Warsaw Airport UL. 1 Sierpnia 1 02-134 Warsaw POLAND

email: h0527-re@accor.com

Tel: +48 22 57 56 345

The hotel is approximately 2 km from the airport (about 1.5 miles) and a hotel courtesy bus operates regularly from the airport to the hotel, but must be booked in advance with the Hotel.

FLIGHTS

The following flight information may be of assistance to you.

Tuesday, 27 September

GLASGOW PRESTWICK

LIVERPOOL

13:25 wizzair

07:15 wizzair

Wednesday, 28 September

LONDON	LU	TO	N-
MAIN DO ANA			

W	LONDON HEATHROW	DONCAS	STER
Wizzair	06:35 LOT	07:00	Wizzair
Wizzair	06:35 BMI		
Wizzair	07:35 British Airways		
	10:35 LOT		
	13:50 British Airways		
	17:50 ANA		
	19:05 British Airways		
	W Wizzair Wizzair Wizzair	Wizzair 06:35 LOT Wizzair 06:35 BMI Wizzair 07:35 British Airways 10:35 LOT 13:50 British Airways 17:50 ANA	Wizzair 06:35 LOT 07:00 Wizzair 06:35 BMI Wizzair 07:35 British Airways 10:35 LOT 13:50 British Airways 17:50 ANA

WORLD SNOOKER LTD ALBERT HOUSE

ALBERT HOUSE 111-117 VICTORIA STREET BRISTOL BS1 6AX T: +44 (0)117 317 8200 F: +44 (0)117 317 8300 W: WORLDSNOOKER.COM

Thursday, 29 September

WARSAW	LONDON HEATHROW	LIVERPOOL
08:15 Wizzair	06:35 LOT	07:15 wizzair
14:20 Wizzair	06:35 BMI	10:35 KLM
19:40 Wizzair	07:35 British Airways	17:25 KLM

Friday, 30 September

		LONDON L	UTON-		
CORK		WARSAW		LONDON HEATHROW	
07:40	Wizzair	08:15	Wizzair	06:35 LOT	
		14:20	Wizzair	06:35 BMI	
		19:40	Wizzair	07:35 British Airways	
				10:35 LOT	
				13:50 British Airways	
				17:50 ANA	
				19:05 British Airways	

COMPETITIONS

The German Masters 2012 Wildcard competition will only be accessible to non UK European based amateur players. (i.e. European Mainland players)

Many thanks for the support of everyone concerned.

Kind regards

Freya Gooden

Head of Operations

PTC 6 – The Warsaw Classic Arena Ursynow, Warsaw

Players: Please note that the dress code for this event is **EVENING DRESS AND WAISTCOAT.** All matches are best of 7, but not necessary played in numerical order. It is the player's responsibility to ensure they arrive to play at the correct time. Note: session times are estimated and if a table is available your match will start earlier than scheduled.

MAIN EVENT FORMAT

Date	Round No.	Session Time	Match No
MAIN EVENT - LAST 128			
Friday 30 September	1	09:30	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 13 14 15
	1	11.00	16 17 19 20 21 22
	1	11.30	18 23 24 25
	1	12.30	41 42 43 44
	1	13.00	1 27 28 29
	1	14.00	26 30 31 32
	2	15.30	65 66 67 68 71 72 73 74 75 76
	2	17.00	77 78 79 80 85 86
	3	19.30	97 98 100 101 102 103 104 107
Saturday 1 October	1	09:30	33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 45 46
	1	11.00	47 48 50 51 52 53
	1	11.30	10 5455 56
	1	12.30	57 58 60 61
	1	13.00	9 11 12 49
	1	14.00	59 62 63 64
	2	15.30	81 82 83 84 87 88 89 90 69 70
	2	17.00	91 92 93 94 95 96
	3	19.30	105 106 108 109 110 11 112 99
Sunday 2 October	Last 16	10:00	113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120
	Last 8	13.00	121,122,123,124 + Amateur QF's
	Semis	16.00	125,126 + Amateur SF's
	Final	20.00	127 + Amateur Final + UK Amateur Final



MATCH LIST



Players Tour Championship 6

Arena Ursynów

30/09/2011 - 02/10/2011

NUMBER OF MATCHES: 127

#	PLAYER 1	PLAYER	ROUND
1	Judd Trump	Qualifier 1	Round 1
2	Mark Joyce	Tian Pengfei	Round 1
3	Ryan Day	Alfie Burden	Round 1
4	Andrew Pagett	Qualifier 2	Round 1
5	Matthew Selt	Qualifier 3	Round 1
6	Marcus Campbell	Qualifier 4	Round 1
7	Tom Ford	Qualifier 5	Round 1
8	Kurt Maflin	Marco Fu	Round 1
9	Aditya Mehta	Cao Yupeng	Round 1
10	David Gilbert	Kacper Filipiak	Round 1
11	Andrew Norman	Qualifier 6	Round 1
12	Ricky Walden	Mitchell Mann	Round 1
13	Tony Drago	Grzegorz Biernadski	Round 1
14	Sam Craigie	Matthew Couch	Round 1
15	Simon Bedford	Qualifier 7	Round 1
16	Martin Gould	Liu Chuang	Round 1
17	Barry Hawkins	Qualifier 8	Round 1
18	Steve Davis	Qualifier 9	Round 1
19	Andy Hicks	Qualifier 10	Round 1
20	Alan McManus	Rod Lawler	Round 1
21	David Grace	Qualifier 11	Round 1
22	Rory McLeod	Qualifier 12	Round 1
23	Dave Harold	Qualifier 13	Round 1
24	Mark King	Barry Pinches	Round 1
25	Jack Lisowski	Kyren Wilson	Round 1
26	Stuart Bingham	Qualifier 14	Round 1
27	Yu DeLu	Qualifier 15	Round 1
28	Gary Wilson	Robin Hull	Round 1
29	David Morris	Liang Wenbo	Round 1
30	Michael White	Qualifier 16	Round 1
31	Mark Davis	Gareth Allen	Round 1
32	Nigel Bond	Qualifier 17	Round 1
33	Graeme Dott	Qualifier 18	Round 1
34	Jamie Jones	Qualifier 19	Round 1
35	Fergal O'Brien	Qualifier 20	Round 1
36	Li Yan	Qualifier 21	Round 1
37	Scott MacKenzie	Qualifier 22	Round 1
38	Xiao Guodong	Adam Wicheard	Round 1
39	James Wattana	Qualifier 23	Round 1
40	Peter Lines	Qualifier 24	Round 1
41	Stephen Lee	Qualifier 25	Round 1
42	Andrew Higginson	Qualifier 26	Round 1
43	Sam Baird	Qualifier 27	Round 1

44	Dominic Dale	Stephen Craigie	Round 1
45	Robbie Williams	Joe Swail	Round 1
46	Anthony McGill	Qualifier 28	Round 1
47	Dechawat Poomjaeng	Lucky Vatnani	Round 1
48	Luca Brecel	Paul Davison	Round 1
49	Neil Robertson	Daniel Wells	Round 1
50	Joe Perry	Gerard Greene	Round 1
51	Mike Dunn (0)	Liu Song (4)	Round 1
52	Passakorn Suwannawat	Peter Ebdon	Round 1
53	Michael Holt	Robert Milkins	Round 1
54	Jimmy Robertson	Qualifier 29	Round 1
55	Stephen Maguire	David Hogan	Round 1
56	Liam Highfield	Anthony Hamilton	Round 1
57	Jak Jones	Shaun Murphy	Round 1
58	Matthew Stevens	Stuart Carrington	Round 1
59	Allister Carter	Qualifier 30	Round 1
60	Adam Duffy	Zhang Anda	Round 1
61	Craig Steadman	Adrian Gunnell	Round 1
62	Joe Jogia	Sam Harvey	Round 1
63	Jamie Cope	Qualifier 31	Round 1
64	Ben Woollaston	Qualifier 32	Round 1
65	Winner Of Match 1	Winner Of Match 2	Round 2
66	Winner Of Match 5	Winner Of Match 4	Round 2
67	Winner Of Match 5	Winner Of Match 6	Round 2
68	Winner Of Match 0	Winner Of Match 40	Round 2
69 70	Winner Of Match 9 Winner Of Match 11	Winner Of Match 13	Round 2
70	Winner Of Match 13	Winner Of Match 12 Winner Of Match 14	Round 2 Round 2
71 72	Winner Of Match 15	Winner Of Match 16	Round 2
73	Winner Of Match 17	Winner Of Match 18	Round 2
74	Winner Of Match 19	Winner Of Match 18 Winner Of Match 20	Round 2
75	Winner Of Match 21	Winner Of Match 22	Round 2
76	Winner Of Match 23	Winner Of Match 24	Round 2
77	Winner Of Match 25	Winner Of Match 26	Round 2
78	Winner Of Match 27	Winner Of Match 28	Round 2
79	Winner Of Match 29	Winner Of Match 30	Round 2
80	Winner Of Match 31	Winner Of Match 32	Round 2
81	Winner Of Match 33	Winner Of Match 34	Round 2
82	Winner Of Match 35	Winner Of Match 36	Round 2
83	Winner Of Match 37	Winner Of Match 38	Round 2
84	Winner Of Match 39	Winner Of Match 40	Round 2
85	Winner Of Match 41	Winner Of Match 42	Round 2
86	Winner Of Match 43	Winner Of Match 44	Round 2
87	Winner Of Match 45	Winner Of Match 46	Round 2
88	Winner Of Match 47	Winner Of Match 48	Round 2
89	Winner Of Match 49	Winner Of Match 50	Round 2
90	Liu Song	Winner Of Match 52	Round 2
91	Winner Of Match 53	Winner Of Match 54	Round 2
92	Winner Of Match 55	Winner Of Match 56	Round 2
93	Winner Of Match 57	Winner Of Match 58	Round 2
94	Winner Of Match 59	Winner Of Match 60	Round 2
95	Winner Of Match 61	Winner Of Match 62	Round 2
96	Winner Of Match 63	Winner Of Match 64	Round 2
97	Winner Of Match 65	Winner Of Match 66	Round 3
98	Winner Of Match 67	Winner Of Match 68	Round 3

99	Winner Of Match 69	Winner Of Match 70	Round 3
100	Winner Of Match 71	Winner Of Match 72	Round 3
101	Winner Of Match 73	Winner Of Match 74	Round 3
102	Winner Of Match 75	Winner Of Match 76	Round 3
103	Winner Of Match 77	Winner Of Match 78	Round 3
104	Winner Of Match 79	Winner Of Match 80	Round 3
105	Winner Of Match 81	Winner Of Match 82	Round 3
106	Winner Of Match 83	Winner Of Match 84	Round 3
107	Winner Of Match 85	Winner Of Match 86	Round 3
108	Winner Of Match 87	Winner Of Match 88	Round 3
109	Winner Of Match 89	Winner Of Match 90	Round 3
110	Winner Of Match 91	Winner Of Match 92	Round 3
111	Winner Of Match 93	Winner Of Match 94	Round 3
112	Winner Of Match 95	Winner Of Match 96	Round 3
113	Winner Of Match 97	Winner Of Match 98	Round 4
114	Winner Of Match 99	Winner Of Match 100	Round 4
115	Winner Of Match 101	Winner Of Match 102	Round 4
116	Winner Of Match 103	Winner Of Match 104	Round 4
117	Winner Of Match 105	Winner Of Match 106	Round 4
118	Winner Of Match 107	Winner Of Match 108	Round 4
119	Winner Of Match 109	Winner Of Match 110	Round 4
120	Winner Of Match 111	Winner Of Match 112	Round 4
121	Winner Of Match 113	Winner Of Match 114	Quarter Finals
122	Winner Of Match 115	Winner Of Match 116	Quarter Finals
123	Winner Of Match 117	Winner Of Match 118	Quarter Finals
124	Winner Of Match 119	Winner Of Match 120	Quarter Finals
125	Winner Of Match 121	Winner Of Match 122	Semi Finals
126	Winner Of Match 123	Winner Of Match 124	Semi Finals
127	Winner Of Match 125	Winner Of Match 126	Final